BID TAB

PROJECT: Main Lift Station and Forcemain Replacement Project

CLIENT: Village of Martin

BID OPENING: March 29, 2018 @ 10:00 a.m.

				B & L Excavating, LL		Harris ConAg, LLC		Balkema Exc., Inc.		Selge Const. Co., Inc.	
No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Max \$8,000	1	L.S.	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	Replace Main Lift Station Equipment	1	L.S.	\$99,000.00	\$99,000.00	\$228,000.00	\$228,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$202,850.00	\$202,850.00
3	Replace Main Lift Station Structure	1	L.S.	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00
4	Generator for Main Lift Station	1	L.S.	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
5	Flow Meter, Valves & Manhole, 6 inch	1	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,055.00	\$17,055.00
6	Connect to Existing Forcemain, 10 inch	9	Ea	\$4,800.00	\$43,200.00	\$4,750.00	\$42,750.00	\$7,875.00	\$70,875.00	\$6,505.00	\$58,545.00
7	10" HDPE Forcemain by Open Cut	2,400	Ft	\$90.00	\$216,000.00	\$85.00	\$204,000.00	\$85.00	\$204,000.00	\$87.00	\$208,800.00
8	10" HDPE Forcemain by Directional Drill	350	Ft	\$120.00	\$42,000.00	\$135.00	\$47,250.00	\$120.00	\$42,000.00	\$112.00	\$39,200.00
9	Forcemain Cleanout Manhole	1	Ea	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,045.00	\$4,045.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00
10	Forcemain Cleanout Manhole with Air Release Valve	4	Ea	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$29,600.00	\$5,405.00	\$21,620.00	\$9,250.00	\$37,000.00
11	Replace Air Release Valve	4	Ea	\$3,500.00	<u>\$14,000.00</u>	\$4,500.00	<u>\$18,000.00</u>	\$1,570.00	\$6,280.00	\$2,100.00	<u>\$8,400.00</u>
Total Bid Amount					\$541,350.00		\$702,850.00		\$744,820.00		\$812,100.00